
B-Klasse

Plass Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Totalt Snitt

1 Nikolai Leth Christiania MC 9 12 17 12 11 9 70 11,67

2 Egil Skofteby Skjeberg BGK 11 10 13 11 10 14 69 11,50

3 Kjell Hall Christiania MC 7 12 8 12 12 11 62 10,33

4 Øyvind Martinsen Sandefjord BGK 7 10 13 8 8 12 58 9,67

5 Kristine Moen Sandefjord BGK 8 9 9 10 12 9 57 9,50

6 Wenche Ørnhoft Sandefjord BGK 9 9 11 9 10 8 56 9,33

7 Frank Magnussen Halden MGK 6 9 10 10 10 7 52 8,67

8 Morten Forsberg Skjeberg BGK 8 9 6 11 10 8 52 8,67

9 Grethe Torp Sandefjord BGK 8 8 11 9 7 8 51 8,50

10 Wenche Forsberg Skjeberg BGK 7 10 9 7 9 8 50 8,33

11 Henrik Magnussen Halden MGK 9 7 9 9 7 8 49 8,17

12 Else Lunde Tøyen BGC 6 7 10 5 11 7 46 7,67

13 Tom Stordal Halden MGK 8 9 8 3 7 5 40 6,67

14 Caiyao Song Halden MGK 9 4 8 6 3 8 38 6,33

A-Klasse

Plass Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Totalt Snitt

1 Erik Fause Hovind Christiania MC 16 15 15 16 15 15 92 15,33

2 Lars Kvæl Skoghalls BGK 11 16 15 18 16 14 90 15,00

3 Anders Gudmundstuen Christiania MC 14 11 16 14 14 13 82 13,67

4 Ole Petter Karlsen Sandefjord BGK 16 13 14 13 15 8 79 13,17

5 Roar Stenseth Tøyen BGC 10 15 15 14 13 10 77 12,83

6 Bjørn Olav Skofteby Skjeberg BGK 13 13 14 10 11 16 77 12,83

7 Nils Kristian Hagen Christiania MC 12 11 12 12 13 15 75 12,50

8 Trond Øwre Christiania MC 10 8 15 10 14 15 72 12,00

9 Magne Andersen Christiania MC 10 11 14 16 9 11 71 11,83

10 Felix Hall Staffantorps BGK 10 11 11 13 12 10 67 11,17

11 Sven Petter Næss Christiania MC 8 13 12 11 11 10 65 10,83

12 Egil Østli Christiania MC 11 10 10 13 13 8 65 10,83

13 Jon Marthinsen Tøyen BGC 11 13 10 9 8 10 61 10,17

14 Annie Haaland Christiania MC 9 8 11 12 11 7 58 9,67

15 Per Høiås Christiania MC 9 12 11 11 7 DNF 50 10,00
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Bane nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Erik Fause Hovind 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 3 5 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 15,33

Lars Kvæl 5 2 6 6 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 15,00

Anders Gudmundstuen 4 5 6 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 13,67

Ole Petter Karlsen 6 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 4 5 6 3 5 5 13,17

Roar Stenseth 4 3 3 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 2 5 6 5 2 3 12,83

Bjørn Olav Skofteby 6 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 6 5 1 3 3 3 6 3 1 6 12,83

Nils Kristian Hagen 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 0 4 5 2 5 6 4 4 5 3 12,50

Trond Øwre 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 1 2 4 2 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 12,00

Magne Andersen 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 2 4 2 2 3 3 6 3 3 4 11,83

Nikolai Leth 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 1 4 4 11,67

Egil Skofteby 3 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 11,50

Felix Hall 6 1 5 3 5 5 1 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 6 4 5 4 11,17

Sven Petter Næss 6 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 1 4 1 3 2 5 6 5 5 4 10,83

Egil Østli 6 2 4 3 5 5 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 10,83

Kjell Hall 6 5 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 5 2 10,33

Jon Marthinsen 6 2 2 4 5 3 3 6 1 1 0 6 1 5 5 4 4 3 10,17

Annie Haaland 5 3 2 2 6 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 5 2 4 5 9,67

Øyvind Martinsen 6 3 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 5 4 2 4 9,67

Kristine Moen 6 2 4 3 5 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 6 6 4 2 4 9,50

Wenche Ørnhoft 4 1 5 1 6 3 4 3 1 5 0 6 0 5 3 0 6 3 9,33

Frank Magnussen 5 4 5 2 6 1 2 3 1 2 1 3 5 3 4 1 1 3 8,67
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Morten Forsberg 6 4 2 0 4 3 1 2 4 4 1 2 4 4 4 1 2 4 8,67

Grethe Torp 2 1 4 3 3 4 2 3 0 3 1 3 2 4 6 2 4 4 8,50

Wenche Forsberg 6 3 3 1 6 1 2 5 2 1 3 1 1 5 5 2 3 0 8,33

Henrik Magnussen 6 2 5 1 3 3 1 0 2 2 1 4 2 5 3 3 2 4 8,17

Else Lunde 5 1 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 5 0 5 5 4 3 2 7,67

Tom Stordal 5 1 5 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 0 3 1 5 3 2 3 1 6,67

Caiyao Song 5 4 4 1 4 0 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 3 3 3 0 2 6,33

Per Høiås 5 2 4 0 5 4 1 3 1 0 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 10,00

Snitt 5,40 3,53 4,67 3,67 5,47 4,27 3,87 4,33 3,27 3,87 3,07 3,40 3,53 4,40 5,47 3,80 4,13 4,07 12,37


